
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Doc Dougherty Super Senior 209.20 9306 105 DOUGHERTY 4,400.00$  GAME 1

Doug Becker Senior 239.40 Winstead 178

Stef Johnson Lady 238.90 Hoefs 244

Chris Johnson Guest 243.10 GAME 2

2 Cindy Mann Super Senior 223.60 9368 95 MANN 3,200.00$  Hoefs 201

Greg Short Senior 245.80 Mann 209

Erin McCarthy Lady 232.30 GAME 3

Nathan Bohr Guest 235.10 Mann 214

3 Raif Terry Super Senior 222.70 8956 96 TERRY 2,800.00$  Terry 203

Kelly Bonta Senior 226.90 GAME 4

Katie Verbil Lady 225.50 MAnn 197

Brandon Bonta Guest 220.50 Dougherty 234

4 Ben Hoefs Super Senior 223.70 9118 89 HOEFS 2,400.00$  

Michael Haugen Senior 236.10

Latoya Hall Lady 221.00

Tyger Miller Guest 231.00

5 Dwayne Winstead Super Senior 230.30 9270 92 WINSTEAD 2,200.00$  

Terry Taylor Senior 219.30

Kiyoko McDonald Lady 224.10

Dimitri Cruz Guest 250.40

6 Gerald Johnson Super Senior 220.60 9239 88 JOHNSON 1,800.00$  

Dino Castillo Senior 232.10

Crystal Elliott Lady 235.10

Mike Dole Guest 236.20

7 Paul McCordic Super Senior 237.10 9071 88 MCCORDIC 1,500.00$  

Chris Hibbitts Senior 231.40

Alecia Henderson Lady 211.30

Paul Henderson Guest 227.30

8 Paul Yoder Super Senior 223.40 9364 84 YODER 1,300.00$  

Stoney Burke Senior 238.00

Lynda Barnes Lady 235.90

Ryan Barnes Guest 239.10

9 Phil Kepner Super Senior 226.20 8974 84 KEPNER 1,200.00$  

Chris Barnes Senior 235.90

Sandi Charles Lady 206.60

Anthony Lavery-Spahr Guest 228.70

10 Mo Hestand Super Senior 204.40 8996 81 HESTAND 1,100.00$  

Donnie Benson Senior 221.40

Jasmine Ware Lady 215.40

Tyler McLearen Guest 258.40

11 Robert Lawrence Super Senior 208.80 8982 80 LAWRENCE 1,080.00$  

Tony Franklin Senior 235.10

Genie Franklin Lady 201.30

Justin Bui Guest 253.00
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12 Pete Seibel Super Senior 214.80 8549 78 SEIBEL 1,060.00$  

Scott Dodson Senior 204.00

Rina Sabo Lady 220.70

Alex George Guest 215.40

13 Brent Duroy Super Senior 217.50 8762 76 DUROY 1,040.00$  

Jimmy Taylor Senior 224.60

Natalie Taylor Lady 207.10

Tyler Price Guest 227.00

14 Mark Busscher Super Senior 214.20 8655 76 BUSSCHER 1,020.00$  

Gerald West Senior 215.00

Kt Simpson Lady 210.70

Eric Traylor Guest 225.60

15 Chris Warren Super Senior 216.60 8526 76 WARREN 1,000.00$  

Greg Kemp Senior 199.40

Sierra Ciesolka Lady 211.20

Tyson Branagan Guest 225.40

16 David McCulley Super Senior 211.20 8458 76 MCCULLEY

George Sullivan Senior 211.20  

Ashley Rucker Lady 214.80

Aaron Hearn Guest 206.60

17 Mike Moscato Super Senior 231.50 9151 74 MOSCATO

Derek Williams Senior 237.60

Tina Taylor Lady 219.90

Mike Donahue Guest 226.10

18 Joe Lecroy Super Senior 213.30 8793 74 LECROY

Bobby Holley Senior 226.60

Maria Rodriguez Lady 223.60

Sean Lavery-Spahr Guest 224.80

19 Clarence McQueen Super Senior 202.80 8865 73 MCQUEEN

Tyrone Stevens Senior 232.60

Tinickia Fleming Lady 213.60

Mykel Holliman Guest 237.50

20 Joe Vito Super Senior 211.40 8796 73 VITO

Butch Cormier Senior 216.40

Hope Gramley Lady 217.40

Stu Williams Guest 234.40

21 Jon Delaney Super Senior 222.10 9187 72 DELANEY

Paul Enright Senior 221.50

Samantha Knight Lady 228.40

Shawn Maldonado Guest 246.70

22 Jim Stephens Super Senior 219.40 8766 72 STEPHENS

Scott Craddock Senior 234.00

Michelle Stephens Lady 207.00

Clint Johnson Guest 216.20

23 Bill Ferguson Super Senior 219.10 8679 70 FERGUSON

Brian Childress Senior 206.90

Janna Luden Lady 205.80

Josh Burnham Guest 236.10

24 Brian Clark Super Senior 206.30 8643 70 CLARK

Billy Hutchinson Senior 221.30

Katie Furze Lady 210.20

Brandon Carlson Guest 226.50



25 Guy Foster Super Senior 202.40 8478 70 FOSTER

Anthony Prather Senior 222.20

Catherine Prather Lady 198.30

Cody White Guest 224.90

26 Mike McHugh Super Senior 206.90 8345 68 MCHUGH

John Johnson Senior 202.40

Carolyn Dorin-Ballard Lady 203.20

Jared Thompson Guest 222.00

27 Robert McGraw Super Senior 197.70 8179 67 MCGRAW

Steve Kuykendall Senior 221.80

Arvese McGraw Lady 188.00

Geoff Martin Guest 210.40

28 Robert Genzer Super Senior 214.40 8749 66 GENZER

Charles McLean Senior 222.00

Susan Weigle Lady 211.30

Gid Rash Guest 227.20

29 Johnny Atkinson Super Senior 202.30 8577 65 ATKINSON

Kelly Ray Senior 224.80

Lindsey Boomershine Lady 217.20

Brett Cooper Guest 213.40

30 Hank Jordan Super Senior 207.20 8402 65 JORDAN

Darryl Clements Senior 209.50

Beverly McCleery Lady 198.40

Scott McCleery Guest 225.00

31 Shawn Rasti Super Senior 192.00 8192 65 RASTI

Nick Lankford Senior 213.70

Kayci Parcells Lady 176.60

Nick Roth Guest 236.90

32 Rick Cheshier Super Senior 225.30 8569 64 CHESHIER

Paul Fleming Senior 222.70

Andrea Fleming Lady 190.80

Connor Fleming Guest 218.10

33 Rodney Black Super Senior 208.50 8334 62 BLACK

Thomas Gwin Senior 209.90

Brooke Punteney Lady 200.70

Micah McCracken Guest 214.30

34 David Roth Super Senior 201.70 8303 62 ROTH

Doug Brown Senior 218.60

Debby Carter Lady 199.80

Andrew Nguyen Guest 210.20

35 Chuck Toy Super Senior 212.60 8538 60 TOY

Andy Warren Senior 224.90

Jennifer Uno Lady 194.20

Matt McGill Guest 222.10

36 Mark Cozart Super Senior 205.50 8278 59 COZART

Steve Fuhrman Senior 215.90

Cathy Nelson Lady 196.00

Xeno Garcia Guest 210.40

37 Randy Turner Super Senior 217.60 8384 58 TURNER

Todd Laberge Senior 205.80

Rick Meiers Lady 193.20

Marshal Morrison Guest 221.80



38 Rick Minier Super Senior 224.90 8727 56 MINIER

Rick Benard Senior 214.70

Tina Williams Lady 210.60

AJ Chapman Guest 222.50

39 John Woessner Super Senior 177.10 8404 55 WOESSNER

Scot Nack Senior 219.00

Jodi Woessner Lady 211.60

Trey Brand Guest 232.70

40 Dave Williams Super Senior 204.50 8175 55 WILLIAMS

Daniel Cruz Senior 194.80

Tiffany Jefferson Lady 202.20

Daniel Cruz, Jr Guest 216.00

41 Pete Thomas Super Senior 207.80 8543 54 THOMAS

Keith Lesko Senior 214.50

Madeleine Huber Lady 211.90

Ted Pritts Guest 220.10

42 John Shuffler Super Senior 195.50 8568 53 SHUFFLER

Scott Webb Senior 220.40

Sarah Klassen Lady 218.90

Cully Fulce Guest 222.00

43 Greg Staton Super Senior 156.20 8249 46 STATON

Rick Mann Senior 229.60

Nicollette Gaudette Lady 216.50

Anthony Simonsen Guest 222.60

44 Steve Sherrell Super Senior 178.60 7936 46 SHERRELL

Jeff Freeman Senior 186.20

Jennifer Hayes Lady 195.70

Scott Butz Guest 233.10

45 Cliff Barnes Super Senior 202.30 7967 42 BARNES

Terry Quinley Senior 190.60

Rachel Corpier Lady 178.40

Robert Jackson Guest 215.40

46 Tony Savage Super Senior 211.50 8241 40 SAVAGE

Mark Markham Senior 211.20

Emily Heintz Lady 199.80

Lane Thompson Guest 201.60



Team # SASBA MEMBER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL AVG

1 Dwayne Winstead 227 233 250 202 224 265 216 203 205 278 2303 230.30

1 Terry Taylor 204 277 174 222 209 255 224 176 225 227 2193 219.30

2 Brian Clark 195 204 198 187 182 210 239 227 237 184 2063 206.30

2 Billy Hutchinson 226 226 194 214 217 240 217 247 195 237 2213 221.30

3 Brent Duroy 209 220 246 185 227 237 206 219 191 235 2175 217.50

3 Jimmy Taylor 248 216 211 256 191 222 249 222 194 237 2246 224.60

4 Dave Williams 246 213 174 153 188 215 185 206 269 196 2045 204.50

4 Daniel Cruz 213 207 193 229 213 153 181 175 222 162 1948 194.80

5 Gerald Johnson 265 213 218 241 194 224 227 248 168 208 2206 220.60

5 Dino Castillo 250 259 222 230 235 236 230 246 205 208 2321 232.10

6 Mark Cozart 146 194 215 203 192 224 183 192 237 269 2055 205.50

6 Steve Fuhrman 222 205 200 213 200 203 214 198 266 238 2159 215.90

7 Johnny Atkinson 205 203 216 204 195 203 199 222 185 191 2023 202.30

7 Kelly Ray 258 267 216 225 204 214 210 216 204 234 2248 224.80

8 Phil Kepner 235 224 193 170 214 184 300 240 259 243 2262 226.20

8 Chris Barnes 288 217 222 204 218 268 258 213 245 226 2359 235.90

9 Cliff Barnes 210 209 180 208 182 216 205 204 213 196 2023 202.30

9 Terry Quinley 183 166 192 144 188 200 247 179 207 200 1906 190.60

10 Mike Moscato 264 216 180 244 267 220 247 237 225 215 2315 231.50

10 Derek Williams 224 265 208 279 219 202 236 247 279 217 2376 237.60

11 Raif Terry 205 247 193 192 217 235 205 266 218 249 2227 222.70

11 Kelly Bonta 246 200 221 202 226 212 211 255 269 227 2269 226.90

12 Rick Cheshier 218 235 198 193 257 193 278 269 193 219 2253 225.30

12 Paul Fleming 236 244 215 194 216 289 201 190 194 248 2227 222.70

13 Mike McHugh 191 201 208 201 194 219 172 214 256 213 2069 206.90

13 John Johnson 245 202 178 189 215 213 151 199 231 201 2024 202.40

14 Pete Seibel 182 207 225 192 193 223 277 216 198 235 2148 214.80

14 Scott Dodson 240 203 187 200 178 256 170 226 214 166 2040 204.00

15 Tony Savage 207 211 199 211 194 165 225 233 244 226 2115 211.50

15 Mark Markham 247 181 190 214 162 234 242 192 182 268 2112 211.20

16 Robert McGraw 217 192 193 194 201 237 190 204 183 166 1977 197.70

16 Steve Kuykendall 258 201 222 214 205 203 199 255 204 257 2218 221.80

17 Hank Jordan 225 191 264 204 227 152 188 188 198 235 2072 207.20

17 Darryl Clements 212 194 238 233 206 222 182 156 216 236 2095 209.50

18 Paul Yoder 212 235 197 254 190 243 234 219 205 245 2234 223.40

18 Stoney Burke 267 268 217 234 218 256 234 246 222 218 2380 238.00

19 Guy Foster 200 226 225 197 170 216 207 218 173 192 2024 202.40

19 Anthony Prather 199 204 236 247 255 248 184 183 253 213 2222 222.20

20 Doc Dougherty 192 179 210 226 203 244 203 204 198 233 2092 209.20

20 Doug Becker 256 237 195 212 214 256 245 268 266 245 2394 239.40

21 Shawn Rasti 159 198 232 194 212 224 175 179 177 170 1920 192.00

21 Nick Lankford 180 235 175 215 168 237 221 247 257 202 2137 213.70

22 Chris Warren 211 205 176 211 266 214 235 179 214 255 2166 216.60

22 Greg Kemp 256 178 224 145 202 214 202 191 208 174 1994 199.40

23 David McCulley 241 257 217 176 212 223 200 201 194 191 2112 211.20

23 George Sullivan 202 200 226 235 232 153 185 225 206 248 2112 211.20

24 Jon Delaney 207 249 203 258 189 228 226 234 193 234 2221 222.10

24 Paul Enright 233 213 186 186 277 223 265 238 203 191 2215 221.50

25 Ben Hoefs 206 228 245 184 213 265 224 211 223 238 2237 223.70

25 Michael Haugen 189 239 246 267 162 259 248 247 256 248 2361 236.10

26 Rick Minier 279 256 225 201 225 194 207 246 216 200 2249 224.90

26 Rick Benard 257 265 190 178 192 217 210 237 203 198 2147 214.70

27 Joe Lecroy 215 212 216 226 203 193 244 236 203 185 2133 213.30

27 Bobby Holley 244 203 211 266 190 215 258 235 233 211 2266 226.60

28 Bill Ferguson 266 236 255 190 222 201 235 192 221 173 2191 219.10

28 Brian Childress 225 257 192 194 168 216 223 189 199 206 2069 206.90

29 Paul McCordic 225 234 279 268 268 193 217 214 247 226 2371 237.10

29 Chris Hibbitts 235 246 234 192 211 247 245 223 234 247 2314 231.40

30 John Shuffler 206 186 185 204 165 231 153 172 212 241 1955 195.50

30 Scott Webb 229 205 248 257 183 190 236 214 195 247 2204 220.40

31 Cindy Mann 217 203 279 215 182 189 215 246 277 213 2236 223.60

31 Greg Short 215 215 269 268 236 246 300 225 237 247 2458 245.80

32 Greg Staton 200 156 157 148 146 151 180 132 152 140 1562 156.20

32 Rick Mann 222 236 257 246 217 264 215 265 172 202 2296 229.60

33 Clarence MCQueen 226 246 205 173 220 149 204 236 208 161 2028 202.80

33 Tyrone Stevens 235 276 226 236 211 239 268 187 259 189 2326 232.60

34 John Woessner 180 163 169 161 153 210 181 191 190 173 1771 177.10

34 Scot Nack 215 207 169 247 289 226 225 185 237 190 2190 219.00

35 Steve Sherrell 180 199 183 187 182 186 167 167 177 158 1786 178.60

35 Jeff Freeman 171 204 215 206 159 229 158 167 175 178 1862 186.20

36 Jim Stephens 279 206 225 226 233 202 194 226 193 210 2194 219.40

36 Scott Craddock 226 211 201 216 247 279 245 234 256 225 2340 234.00

37 Pete Thomas 195 152 196 210 200 192 218 207 249 259 2078 207.80

37 Keith Lesko 216 228 215 224 180 232 226 202 235 187 2145 214.50

38 Randy Turner 245 173 236 217 221 191 266 197 241 189 2176 217.60

38 Todd Laberge 245 233 226 182 211 209 168 224 159 201 2058 205.80

39 Robert Lawrence 280 170 236 205 186 215 181 247 179 189 2088 208.80

39 Tony Franklin 258 264 209 269 214 245 258 201 175 258 2351 235.10

40 Chuck Toy 192 162 191 221 213 206 222 246 256 217 2126 212.60

40 Andy Warren 266 193 234 211 222 200 236 278 204 205 2249 224.90

41 Robert Genzer 213 204 202 170 249 228 225 226 181 246 2144 214.40

41 Charles McLean 142 201 224 235 267 225 245 242 258 181 2220 222.00

42 Mo Hestand 184 168 199 245 206 221 200 187 257 177 2044 204.40

42 Donnie Benson 278 279 215 161 183 247 211 234 200 206 2214 221.40

43 Mark Busscher 204 236 252 288 212 156 180 171 210 233 2142 214.20

43 Gerald West 214 202 213 215 193 227 216 213 235 222 2150 215.00

44 Rodney Black 232 203 202 215 203 172 221 237 196 204 2085 208.50

44 Thomas Gwin 232 200 235 216 191 193 179 247 179 227 2099 209.90

45 Joe Vito 207 190 214 193 203 231 215 258 215 188 2114 211.40

45 Butch Cormier 217 202 227 203 206 182 220 201 227 279 2164 216.40

46 Dave Roth 212 159 212 178 236 155 215 212 232 206 2017 201.70

46 Doug Brown 265 171 174 190 197 257 184 300 235 213 2186 218.60



Team # Gals & Guests GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL AVG

1 Kiyoko McDonald 278 239 200 259 234 231 204 222 195 179 2241 224.10

1 Dimitri Cruz 213 214 298 245 178 278 300 265 268 245 2504 250.40

2 Katie Furze 221 247 151 202 213 206 212 287 183 180 2102 210.20

2 Brandon Carlson 224 258 212 209 258 164 216 223 223 278 2265 226.50

3 Natalie Taylor 227 257 181 207 179 181 201 230 195 213 2071 207.10

3 Tyler Price 228 231 259 231 180 221 216 241 237 226 2270 227.00

4 Tiffany Jefferson 206 188 177 183 189 195 229 245 188 222 2022 202.20

4 Daniel Cruz, Jr 147 279 209 206 214 197 278 212 215 203 2160 216.00

5 Crystal Elliot 279 192 257 201 210 247 226 245 247 247 2351 235.10

5 Mike Dole 227 238 225 236 217 289 245 279 213 193 2362 236.20

6 Cathy Nelson 190 184 225 182 181 182 204 182 184 246 1960 196.00

6 Xeno Garcia 234 266 194 223 207 169 225 223 182 181 2104 210.40

7 Lindsey Boomershine 186 190 202 235 257 259 171 258 212 202 2172 217.20

7 Brett Cooper 189 213 216 189 227 189 245 205 214 247 2134 213.40

8 Sandi Charles 267 238 199 175 177 186 207 169 212 236 2066 206.60

8 Anthony Lavery-Spahr 224 243 234 247 224 220 185 279 216 215 2287 228.70

9 Rachel Corpier 222 203 145 151 140 247 172 176 156 172 1784 178.40

9 Robert Jackson 182 205 267 190 188 268 215 204 211 224 2154 215.40

10 Tina Taylor 224 196 170 220 205 222 247 246 257 212 2199 219.90

10 Mike Donahue 226 299 227 203 180 223 211 236 225 231 2261 226.10

11 Katie Verbil 188 198 244 216 279 269 199 237 224 201 2255 225.50

11 Brandon Bonta 189 224 171 229 234 222 191 255 222 268 2205 220.50

12 Andrea Fleming 265 190 187 183 148 203 200 203 140 189 1908 190.80

12 Connor Fleming 179 201 234 248 215 225 216 249 188 226 2181 218.10

13 Carloyn Dorin-Ballard 201 174 174 166 214 247 194 224 190 248 2032 203.20

13 Jared Thompson 227 174 254 231 215 204 200 214 222 279 2220 222.00

14 Rina Sabo 246 242 183 223 227 235 210 244 217 180 2207 220.70

14 Alex George 215 213 221 180 212 207 210 251 204 241 2154 215.40

15 Emily Heintz 300 227 213 171 181 160 197 212 174 163 1998 199.80

15 Lane Thompson 217 237 166 245 179 206 161 184 196 225 2016 201.60

16 Arvese McGraw 187 197 216 172 151 210 190 179 223 155 1880 188.00

16 Geoff Martin 185 225 170 234 156 200 206 277 229 222 2104 210.40

17 Beverly McCleery 150 238 187 207 213 226 170 210 199 184 1984 198.40

17 Scott McCleery 200 257 192 267 243 244 213 222 224 188 2250 225.00

18 Lynda Barnes 269 279 290 228 176 226 237 236 216 202 2359 235.90

18 Ryan Barnes 245 244 256 255 221 279 248 237 182 224 2391 239.10

19 Ketherine Prather 230 234 166 168 220 187 193 202 203 180 1983 198.30

19 Cody White 235 225 202 223 228 263 244 200 238 191 2249 224.90

20 Stef Johnson 220 226 190 213 246 300 258 267 192 277 2389 238.90

20 Chris Johnson 256 212 257 238 225 255 257 258 236 237 2431 243.10

21 Kayci Parcells 179 160 167 190 181 157 170 190 203 169 1766 176.60

21 Nick Roth 211 235 258 222 191 215 289 267 225 256 2369 236.90

22 Sierra Ciesolka 219 168 204 173 235 227 232 203 234 217 2112 211.20

22 Tyson Branagan 224 190 245 220 226 240 248 258 204 199 2254 225.40

23 Ashley Rucker 248 194 203 191 236 212 236 224 217 187 2148 214.80

23 Aaron Hearn 257 269 179 214 216 212 147 203 200 189 2086 208.60

24 Samantha Knight 265 246 213 222 181 279 215 226 245 192 2284 228.40

24 Shawn Maldonado 245 275 257 234 236 246 238 212 278 246 2467 246.70

25 Latoya Hall 229 228 237 214 172 226 235 192 213 264 2210 221.00

25 Tyger Miller 279 266 247 247 192 207 223 233 211 205 2310 231.00

26 Tina Williams 166 275 224 223 268 222 200 171 168 189 2106 210.60

26 AJ Chapman 237 218 227 226 215 225 202 213 239 223 2225 222.50

27 Maria Rodriguez 243 212 238 232 172 217 215 265 259 183 2236 223.60

27 Sean Lavery-Spahr 207 244 194 226 221 258 299 207 187 205 2248 224.80

28 Janna Luden 183 239 218 210 211 164 155 203 259 216 2058 205.80

28 Josh Burnham 246 214 200 249 268 227 247 247 236 227 2361 236.10

29 Alecia Henderson 219 217 201 223 167 221 190 245 208 222 2113 211.30

29 Paul Henderson 249 204 233 233 268 218 210 235 175 248 2273 227.30

30 Sarah Klassen 249 215 208 187 259 227 195 193 210 246 2189 218.90

30 Cully Fulce 227 278 233 195 223 229 183 244 211 197 2220 222.00

31 Erin MCCarthy 195 205 268 268 245 202 237 244 235 224 2323 232.30

31 Nathan Bohr 248 278 213 231 225 203 204 256 236 257 2351 235.10

32 Nicollette Gaudette 256 217 231 216 202 234 196 198 254 161 2165 216.50

32 Anthony Simonsen 246 200 244 223 181 279 237 224 184 208 2226 222.60

33 Tinickia Fleming 185 206 249 196 248 206 278 184 159 225 2136 213.60

33 Mykel Holliman 236 244 268 237 238 222 219 258 215 238 2375 237.50

34 Jodi Woessner 266 256 205 145 215 199 191 247 193 199 2116 211.60

34 Trey Brand 216 236 235 278 227 183 224 223 257 248 2327 232.70

35 Jennifer Hayes 205 234 206 177 179 193 179 214 166 204 1957 195.70

35 Scott Butz 245 265 268 196 177 247 216 238 214 265 2331 233.10

36 Michelle Stephens 202 174 225 183 223 245 192 236 196 194 2070 207.00

36 Clint Johnson 269 267 200 228 169 188 243 181 213 204 2162 216.20

37 Madeleine Huber 235 221 257 190 201 239 226 183 156 211 2119 211.90

37 Ted Pritts 269 221 200 216 209 236 197 213 194 246 2201 220.10

38 RickyMeiers 243 143 189 176 197 179 211 200 197 197 1932 193.20

38 Marshal Morrison 247 233 159 214 175 259 226 244 241 220 2218 221.80

39 Genie Franklin 171 194 157 176 216 216 187 236 247 213 2013 201.30

39 Justin Bui 246 279 257 245 264 278 268 209 227 257 2530 253.00

40 Jennifer Uno 212 257 195 180 150 199 211 195 201 142 1942 194.20

40 Matt McGill 248 236 193 191 226 239 258 225 217 188 2221 222.10

41 Susan Weigle 201 182 204 181 223 208 213 222 245 234 2113 211.30

41 Gid Rash 202 254 243 171 268 268 245 183 257 181 2272 227.20

42 Jasmine Ware 193 214 189 218 237 223 191 197 258 234 2154 215.40

42 Tyler McLearen 279 247 237 269 300 245 248 234 247 278 2584 258.40

43 Kt Simpson 214 188 234 215 216 246 227 173 210 184 2107 210.70

43 Eric Traylor 288 245 214 252 205 185 232 217 194 224 2256 225.60

44 Brooke Punteney 213 193 203 213 222 216 222 183 169 173 2007 200.70

44 Micah McCracken 194 163 203 221 236 245 202 221 236 222 2143 214.30

45 Hope Gramley 229 213 217 228 199 214 214 193 168 299 2174 217.40

45 Stu Williams 225 248 237 225 257 222 244 267 166 253 2344 234.40

46 Debby Carter 181 228 184 198 203 197 182 208 216 201 1998 199.80

46 Andrew Nguyen 224 209 217 205 237 255 182 176 192 205 2102 210.20



 SASBA FOURSOME 11/2/2024

Plano Super Bowl LANE

Pos # TEAM PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN

1 18 YODER 12 993 14 1026 10 960 12 971 12 805 60 4755 19
2 31 MANN 4 875 12 901 14 1029 14 982 12 888 56 4675 20
3 20 DOUGHERTY 10 924 14 854 4 852 14 889 12 888 54 4407 21
4 24 DELANEY 10 950 14 983 12 859 2 900 10 883 48 4575 22
5 25 HOEFS 4 903 14 961 14 975 14 912 2 739 48 4490 23
6 17 JORDAN 2 787 10 881 10 881 14 911 12 889 48 4349 24
7 33 MCQUEEN 12 882 12 972 10 948 0 842 12 917 46 4561 25
8 1 WINSTEAD 10 922 10 992 12 922 10 928 2 845 44 4609 26
9 43 BUSSCHER 10 920 10 871 10 913 12 970 2 826 44 4500 27

10 39 LAWRENCE 8 955 12 907 2 859 12 895 10 880 44 4496 28
11 8 KEPNER 14 1014 4 922 4 848 10 796 12 833 44 4413 29
12 29 MCCORDIC 12 928 12 901 4 947 2 916 12 914 42 4606 30
13 10 MOSCATO 14 938 10 976 2 785 12 946 4 871 42 4516 31
14 42 HESTAND 10 934 4 908 4 840 12 893 12 926 42 4501 32
15 45 VITO 4 878 2 853 10 895 12 849 12 865 40 4340 33
16 11 TERRY 4 828 10 869 4 829 8 839 14 956 40 4321 34
17 22 WARREN 14 910 0 741 14 849 0 749 12 929 40 4178 35
18 28 FERGUSON 10 920 4 946 10 865 10 843 4 869 38 4443 36
19 30 SHUFFLER 2 911 10 884 12 874 12 843 2 830 38 4342 37
20 5 JOHNSON 12 1020 14 902 4 922 4 908 2 856 36 4608 38
21 36 STEPHENS 12 976 2 858 2 851 10 853 10 872 36 4410 39
22 41 GENZER 4 758 4 841 12 873 2 757 14 1007 36 4236 40
23 14 SEIBEL 8 883 10 865 5 816 4 795 8 810 35 4169 41
24 21 RASTI 0 729 10 828 10 832 12 821 2 752 34 3962 42
25 27 LECROY 4 909 0 781 9 859 14 950 6 786 33 4285 43
26 4 WILLIAMS 2 812 11 887 0 753 6 771 14 804 33 4027 44
27 26 MINIER 10 939 10 1014 10 866 0 828 2 900 32 4547 45
28 19 FOSTER 4 864 13 889 9 829 4 835 2 873 32 4290 46

29 6 COZART 2 792 4 849 4 834 12 821 10 780 32 4076 47

30 23 MCCULLEY 4 948 12 920 0 825 4 816 10 896 30 4405 48

31 3 DUROY 12 912 2 924 12 897 2 879 2 777 30 4389 1

32 12 CHESHIER 10 898 4 870 10 834 2 818 4 836 30 4256 2

33 44 BLACK 4 871 0 759 12 843 12 865 2 852 30 4190 3

34 7 ATKINSON 0 838 4 873 5 850 10 853 10 883 29 4297 4

35 34 WOESSNER 2 877 3 862 2 778 10 831 12 884 29 4232 5

36 16 MCGRAW 4 847 1 815 12 801 6 814 4 713 27 3990 6

37 13 MCHUGH 6 864 2 751 4 814 2 787 12 838 26 4054 9

38 2 CLARK 4 866 14 935 0 755 2 812 4 870 24 4238 10

39 37 THOMAS 2 915 4 822 2 868 4 840 12 790 24 4235 11

40 32 STATON 10 924 0 809 12 889 2 833 0 746 24 4201 12

41 40 TOY 6 918 4 848 2 813 8 803 4 811 24 4193 13

42 46 ROTH 10 882 2 767 10 787 0 771 0 873 22 4080 14

43 15 SAVAGE 10 971 0 856 4 768 2 841 2 716 18 4152 15

44 35 SHERRELL 2 801 10 902 4 872 2 766 0 697 18 4038 16

45 38 TURNER 12 980 0 782 2 810 0 789 2 804 16 4165 17

46 9 BARNES 0 797 4 783 2 784 4 693 2 698 12 3755 18

GAME 5 GRAND TOTALSGAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4



Plano Super Bowl POINT PINFALL GM 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GM 9 GM10 GRAND TOTALS

POS TEAM # TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL

1 20 DOUGHERTY 54 4407 14 1055 12 963 12 997 3 892 10 992 105 9306

2 11 TERRY 40 4321 13 938 5 806 14 1013 12 933 12 945 96 8956

3 31 MANN 56 4675 0 840 12 956 12 971 11 985 4 941 95 9368

4 1 WINSTEAD 44 4609 14 1029 8 944 2 866 12 893 12 929 92 9270

5 25 HOEFS 48 4490 11 957 6 930 10 883 2 903 12 955 89 9118

6 5 JOHNSON 36 4608 12 996 14 928 14 1018 10 833 2 856 88 9239

7 29 MCCORDIC 42 4606 10 879 2 862 10 917 10 864 14 943 88 9071

8 18 YODER 60 4755 14 1004 2 953 2 938 4 825 2 889 84 9364

9 8 KEPNER 44 4413 4 858 8 950 4 901 10 932 14 920 84 8974

10 42 HESTAND 42 4501 14 936 9 850 4 852 10 962 2 895 81 8996

11 39 LAWRENCE 44 4496 12 954 2 894 0 893 10 828 12 917 80 8982

12 14 SEIBEL 35 4169 10 921 10 867 10 937 2 833 11 822 78 8549

13 3 DUROY 30 4389 2 861 12 872 12 912 10 817 10 911 76 8762

14 43 BUSSCHER 44 4500 2 814 2 855 4 774 12 849 12 863 76 8655

15 22 WARREN 40 4178 12 895 12 917 0 831 4 860 8 845 76 8526

16 23 MCCULLEY 30 4405 10 800 10 768 2 853 12 817 12 815 76 8458

17 10 MOSCATO 42 4516 0 867 10 941 10 966 12 986 0 875 74 9151

18 27 LECROY 33 4285 12 883 14 1016 11 943 4 882 0 784 74 8793

19 33 MCQUEEN 46 4561 0 816 12 969 3 865 6 841 6 813 73 8865

20 45 VITO 40 4340 1 849 12 893 4 919 4 776 12 1019 73 8796

21 24 DELANEY 48 4575 0 976 6 944 4 910 4 919 10 863 72 9187

22 36 STEPHENS 36 4410 4 914 10 874 12 877 8 858 2 833 72 8766

23 28 FERGUSON 38 4443 2 808 4 860 12 831 10 915 4 822 70 8679

24 2 CLARK 24 4238 2 820 12 884 10 984 10 838 12 879 70 8643

25 19 FOSTER 32 4290 12 914 4 828 10 803 9 867 3 776 70 8478

26 13 MCHUGH 26 4054 12 883 2 717 4 851 10 899 14 941 68 8345

27 16 MCGRAW 27 3990 12 850 12 785 12 915 2 839 2 800 67 8179

28 41 GENZER 36 4236 10 929 0 928 4 873 12 941 4 842 66 8749

29 7 ATKINSON 29 4297 12 865 2 825 8 901 2 815 12 874 65 8577

30 17 JORDAN 48 4349 3 844 0 753 2 776 2 837 10 843 65 8402

31 21 RASTI 34 3962 4 833 10 855 10 883 5 862 2 797 65 8192

32 12 CHESHIER 30 4256 12 910 4 895 12 911 4 715 2 882 64 8569

33 44 BLACK 30 4190 2 826 12 824 6 888 2 780 10 826 62 8334

34 46 ROTH 22 4080 10 864 2 763 12 896 12 875 4 825 62 8303

35 40 TOY 24 4193 4 844 12 927 14 944 4 878 2 752 60 8538

36 6 COZART 32 4076 4 778 4 826 0 795 10 869 9 934 59 8278

37 38 TURNER 16 4165 2 838 12 871 12 865 4 838 12 807 58 8384

38 26 MINIER 32 4547 2 858 4 819 10 867 4 826 4 810 56 8727

39 34 WOESSNER 29 4232 2 818 14 821 2 846 6 877 2 810 55 8404

40 4 WILLIAMS 33 4027 2 760 10 873 2 838 8 894 0 783 55 8175

41 37 THOMAS 24 4235 4 899 2 867 2 805 10 834 12 903 54 8543

42 30 SHUFFLER 38 4342 2 877 4 767 2 823 2 828 5 931 53 8568

43 32 STATON 24 4201 10 928 2 828 4 819 4 762 2 711 46 8249

44 35 SHERRELL 18 4038 12 855 0 720 2 786 4 732 10 805 46 7936

45 9 BARNES 12 3755 12 931 2 839 2 863 10 787 4 792 42 7967

46 15 SAVAGE 18 4152 2 765 2 825 12 821 4 796 2 882 40 8241


